Fizzis @

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.3211.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02
In der Nachtweid A 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03
Bouguenais-Allee A 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.3512.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05
Gustavsburger Stralle A 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05
An den Sportstatten A 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07
Ringstralle A 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09
RheinstralRe 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10
Frankfurter Stralle 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.11 11.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.13 12.4313.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13
Gustavsburg/Friedhof A 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16
Dr.-Kitz-StralRe A 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17
PestalozzistraRe A 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18
Am Alten Fahrhaus A 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.1911.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21
Luisenstralle A 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23
Am Lindequartier A 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24
Klagenfurter StraRe A 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25
Hochheimer StralRe A 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
Kastel/Bahnhof A 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30
Landtag A 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
W o o o o o
Landtag C ab)

Briickenplatz B 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
Hoéfchen/Listmann A 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
Schillerplatz A 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
Munsterplatz A 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.1011.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B an

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B ab

Hindenburgplatz D an

Hindenburgplatz D ab

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F an| 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.1214.4215.1215.42 16.1216.42 17.12 17.42
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F ab| 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof [ A S I A B

Hauptbahnhof West B 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.1313.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
Universitat G 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.1513.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
Kisselberg D 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48
Katzenberg B 8.52 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
Markthalle B 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 8.55 9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
Layenhdfer Chaussee B 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56
Layenhof A 8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl B 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl C 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07
Ingelheim/Steingasse 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19
Theodor-Heuss-Stralle A 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27
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Fizzis @

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 0.32 1.02 1.32 2.02 2.32 3.02
In der Nachtweid A 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 0.33 1.03 1.33 2.03 2.33 3.03
Bouguenais-Allee A 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 0.35 1.05 1.35 2.05 2.35 3.05
Gustavsburger Strale A 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 0.35 1.05 1.35 2.05 2.35 3.05
An den Sportstatten A 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 0.37 1.07 1.37 2.07 2.37 3.07
Ringstrale A 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 0.39 1.09 1.39 2.09 2.39 3.09
RheinstraRe 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 040 1.10 1.40 2.10 2.40 3.10
Frankfurter Strae 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 041 111 141 211 241 3.1
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 043 1.13 143 213 243 3.13
Gustavsburg/Friedhof A 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 046 1.16 1.46 2.16 2.46 3.16
Dr.-Kitz-Strale A 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 047 117 147 217 247 317
PestalozzistraRe A 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 048 1.18 1.48 2.18 2.48 3.18
Am Alten Fahrhaus A 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 049 1.19 149 219 249 3.19
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 051 1.21 151 221 251 3.21
LuisenstralRe A 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 0.53 1.23 1.53 2.23 2.53 3.23
Am Lindequartier A 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 054 1.24 154 224 254 3.24
Klagenfurter Stralle A 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 055 1.25 155 2.25 255 3.25
Hochheimer StralRe A 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 0.56 1.26 1.56 2.26 2.56 3.26
Kastel/Bahnhof A 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 0.58 1.28 1.58 2.28 2.58 3.28
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30
Landtag A 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 1.02 1.32 2.02 2.32 3.02 3.32
W
Landtag C ab)

Briickenplatz B 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 1.03 1.33 2.03 2.33 3.03 3.33
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 1.04 134 2.04 2.34 3.04 3.34
Hoéfchen/Listmann A 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 1.06 1.36 2.06 2.36 3.06 3.36
Schillerplatz A 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 1.08 1.38 2.08 2.38 3.08 3.38
Miinsterplatz A 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 110 1.40 2.10 2.40 3.10 3.40
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B an

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B ab

Hindenburgplatz D an

Hindenburgplatz D ab

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F an|18.1218.4219.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 112 142 212 242 3.12 3.42
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F ab|18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 042 112 142 212 242 312 342
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | | | | | | | | | 2342 | | | | | | |
Hauptbahnhof West B 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 043 1.13 143 213 243 3.13 343
Universitat G 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 045 1.15 1.45 215 245 3.15 3.45
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 0.47 117 1.47 217 247 317 3.47
Kisselberg D 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 048 1.18 1.48 2.18 248 3.18 3.48
Katzenberg B 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 0.52 1.22 152 222 252 3.22 3.52
Markthalle B 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 0.53 1.23 1.53 2.23 2.53 3.23 3.53
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 0.55 1.25 1.55 2.25 255 3.25 3.55
Layenhdéfer Chaussee B 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.56 22.56 0.56 1.56 2.56 3.56
Layenhof A 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59 22.59 0.59 1.59 2.59 3.59
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B 19.02 20.02 21.02 22.02 23.02 1.02 2.02 3.02 4.02
Wackernheim/GrofRe Hohl B 19.03 20.03 21.03 22.03 23.03 1.03 2.03 3.03 4.03
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A 19.05 20.05 21.05 22.05 23.05 1.05 2.05 3.05 4.05
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B \ \ \ \ \ \
Wackernheim/GroRe Hohl C 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.07 1.07 2.07 3.07 4.07
Ingelheim/Steingasse 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.11 1.11 211 3.1 4.11
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle 19.12 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.12 12 212 3.12 4.12
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 19.14 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14 2.14 3.14 4.14
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.16 2.16 3.16 4.16
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 19.19 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.19 219 3.19 4.19
Theodor-Heuss-Strake A 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27 1.27 2.27 3.27
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Fizzis @

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A

In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee A
Gustavsburger Stralle A

An den Sportstatten A
Ringstralle A

RheinstralRe

Frankfurter Stralle
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof A
Dr.-Kitz-StralRe A
PestalozzistraRe A

Am Alten Fahrhaus A
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
Luisenstralle A

Am Lindequartier A
Klagenfurter StraRe A
Hochheimer StralRe A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Landtag C

Landtag C

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A

Munsterplatz A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Hindenburgplatz D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D

Katzenberg B

Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Layenhdfer Chaussee B
Layenhof A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B
Theodor-Heuss-Stralle A

an
ab

ab
an
ab
an
ab

3.32
3.33
3.35
3.35
3.37
3.39
3.40
3.41
3.43
3.46
3.47
3.48
3.49
3.51
3.53
3.54
3.55
3.56
3.58
4.00
4.02

4.03
4.04
4.06
4.08
4.10

4.12
4.12

4.13
4.15
4.17
4.18
4.22
4.23
4.25

4.27

4.27
4.28
4.30
4.30
4.32
4.34
4.35
4.36
4.38
4.41
4.42
4.43
4.44
4.46
4.48
4.49
4.50
4.51
4.53
4.55
4.57

4.58
4.59
5.01
5.03
5.05

5.07
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orot2id] @

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 517 6.17 7.17 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.3211.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02
In der Nachtweid A 518 6.18 7.18 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03
Bouguenais-Allee A 520 6.20 7.20 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.0511.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05
Gustavsburger Strale A 520 6.20 7.20 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.0511.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05
An den Sportstatten A 5.22 6.22 7.22 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07
Ringstrale A 524 6.24 7.24 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09
RheinstraRe 525 6.25 7.25 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10
Frankfurter Strae 526 6.26 7.26 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 528 6.28 7.28 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13
Gustavsburg/Friedhof A 5.31 6.31 7.31 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
Dr.-Kitz-Strale A 5.32 6.32 7.32 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 1517
PestalozzistraRe A 5.33 6.33 7.33 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
Am Alten Fahrhaus A 5.34 6.34 7.34 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 536 6.36 7.36 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
LuisenstralRe A 5.38 6.38 7.38 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
Am Lindequartier A 5.39 6.39 7.39 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
Klagenfurter Stralle A 540 6.40 7.40 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
Hochheimer StralRe A 541 641 7.41 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26
Kastel/Bahnhof A 543 6.43 7.43 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.5810.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 545 6.45 7.45 8.30 9.00 9.3010.0010.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
Landtag A 447 547 6.47 747 832 902 93210.021032 | | | 12.3213.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
Landtag C an ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 11.02 11.32 12.02 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Landtag C ab 11.03 11.33 12.03

Briickenplatz B 448 548 6.48 7.48 833 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 449 549 6.49 7.49 834 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
Hoéfchen/Listmann A 451 551 6.51 7.51 836 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36
Schillerplatz A 453 553 6.53 7.53 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38
Miinsterplatz A 455 555 6.55 7.55 8.40 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B an 11.04 11.34 12.04

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B ab 11.05 11.35 12.05

Hindenburgplatz D an 11.07 11.37 12.07

Hindenburgplatz D ab 11.08 11.38 12.08

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F an| 4.57 557 6.57 7.57 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.11 11.4112.11 12.4213.1213.4214.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F ab| 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof [ A A S I N N O

Hauptbahnhof West B 5.01 6.01 7.01 8.01 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
Universitat G 5.03 6.03 7.03 8.03 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 5.05 6.05 7.05 8.05 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47
Kisselberg D 5.06 6.06 7.06 8.06 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
Katzenberg B 510 6.10 7.10 8.10 8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
Markthalle B 511 6.11 7.11 8.11 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 513 6.13 7.13 8.13 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
Layenhdéfer Chaussee B 514 6.14 7.14 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56
Layenhof A 517 6.17 7.17 8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B 520 6.20 7.20 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02
Wackernheim/GrofRe Hohl B 521 6.21 7.21 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A \ 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B 523 6.23 7.23 \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Wackernheim/GroRe Hohl C 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07
Ingelheim/Steingasse 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19
Theodor-Heuss-Strake A 8.15 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27
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Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A

In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee A
Gustavsburger Stralle A

An den Sportstatten A
Ringstralle A

RheinstralRe

Frankfurter Stralle
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof A
Dr.-Kitz-StralRe A
PestalozzistraRe A

Am Alten Fahrhaus A
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
Luisenstralle A

Am Lindequartier A
Klagenfurter StraRe A
Hochheimer StralRe A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Landtag C

Landtag C

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A

Munsterplatz A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Hindenburgplatz D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D

Katzenberg B

Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Layenhdfer Chaussee B
Layenhof A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B
Theodor-Heuss-Stralle A

an
ab

an
ab
an

an
ab

15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02
15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03
15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09
15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11
15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
15.563 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25
15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32

16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33
16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36
16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38
16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40

16.1216.4217.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
16.12 16.42 17‘.12 17‘.42 18i12 18X42 19‘.12 19‘.42 20‘.1220‘.42 21‘.12 21i42 22X12 22.42
16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43
16.1516.4517.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45
16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52
16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53
16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55

16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.56 22.56
16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59 22.59
17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.02 22.02 23.02
17.03 18.03 19.03 20.03 21.03 22.03 23.03
17.05 18‘.05 19i05 20‘.05 21 ‘.05 22i05 23‘.05
17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.07
17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 2211 23.11
17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.12
17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14
17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.16
17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.19
16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27
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